<~ VERMONT

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL REGULATION

All Captive Insurance Companies
As of 03/31/2024

CAPTIVE INSURANCE COMPANIES - LICENSE SUMMARY

COMPANY STATUS: ACTIVE
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY
AGENCY

ASSOCIATION

BRANCH

INDUSTRIAL INSURED

PURE

RRG

SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER
SPONSORED

TOTAL ACTIVE

COMPANY STATUS: DORMANT
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY
AGENCY

ASSOCIATION

BRANCH

INDUSTRIAL INSURED

PURE

RRG

SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER
SPONSORED

TOTAL DORMANT

TOTAL LICENSED

COMPANY STATUS: DISSOLVED
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY
AGENCY

ASSOCIATION

BRANCH

INDUSTRIAL INSURED

PURE

RRG

SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER
SPONSORED

TOTAL DISSOLVED

RECEIVERSHIPS

TOTAL DISSOLVED AND RECEIVERSHIPS

TOTAL LICENSES ISSUED INCEPTION TO DATE:

3/31/2024

12/31/2023

2024

15

19
416
83
37
64

15

19
405
85
38
62

=
-~ OO0 ooo

35

642

632

=
oN =

N

oON O OO

O oo oo

[N

NN W =2 OO NO OO

N

[=2]
[=2]
©

659

ofoc|o © =~

-

22

29
472
76
31
27

22

29
469
75
30
27

662

657

667

662

QO O = =~ WO OO oo

LICENSED IN 2024 YEAR TO DATE (YTD)

1336

1321

=y
[3,]

By Type of Captive:
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY

AGENCY

ASSOCIATION

BRANCH

INDUSTRIAL INSURED

PURE

RRG

SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER
SPONSORED

TOTAL YTD 2024 LICENSES

By Industry:
AGRICULTURE
COMMUNICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
FINANCING, LENDING, LEASING
HEALTHCARE
INSURANCE
MANUFACTURING
OTHER

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
REAL ESTATE

RETAIL

TECHNOLOGY

TOTAL YTD 2024 LICENSES

-
NOOwOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

-
AN N A AN 2 A a

-
[3,]



