

## All Captive Insurance Companies

As of 03/31/2024

**CAPTIVE INSURANCE COMPANIES - LICENSE SUMMARY** 

CAPTIVE INSURANCE COMPANIES - LICENSE SUM	MARY		
	3/31/2024	12/31/2023	2024
COMPANY STATUS: ACTIVE			
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY	2	2	0
AGENCY	4	4	0
ASSOCIATION BRANCH	15	15	0
INDUSTRIAL INSURED	2 19	2 19	0
PURE	416	405	11
RRG	83	405 85	(2)
SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER	37	38	(1)
SPONSORED	64	62	2
TOTAL ACTIVE	642	632	10
COMPANY STATUS: DORMANT			
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY	0	0	0
AGENCY	0	0	0
ASSOCIATION	0	0	0
BRANCH	2	2	0
INDUSTRIAL INSURED	0	0	0
PURE	19	20	(1)
RRG	1	0	1
SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER	3	3	0
SPONSORED	2	2	0
TOTAL DORMANT	27	27	0
TOTAL LICENSED	669	659	10
COMPANY STATUS: DISSOLVED AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY	0	0	0
AGENCY	1	1	0
ASSOCIATION	22	22	0
BRANCH	4	4	0
INDUSTRIAL INSURED	29	29	0
PURE	472	469	3
RRG	76	75	1
SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER	31	30	1
SPONSORED	27	27	0
TOTAL DISSOLVED	662	657	5
RECEIVERSHIPS	5	5	0
TOTAL DISSOLVED AND RECEIVERSHIPS	667	662	5
TOTAL LICENSES ISSUED INCEPTION TO DATE:	1336	1321	15
LICENSED IN 2024 YEAR TO DATE (YTD)			
By Type of Captive:	0		
AFFILIATED REINSURANCE COMPANY	0		
ASSOCIATION	0		
ASSOCIATION BRANCH	0		
INDUSTRIAL INSURED	0		
PURE	13		
RRG	0		
SPECIAL PURPOSE FINANCIAL INSURER	0		
SPONSORED	2		
TOTAL YTD 2024 LICENSES	15		
By Industry:	4		
AGRICULTURE	1		
COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION	1		
FINANCING, LENDING, LEASING	1		
HEALTHCARE	2		
INSURANCE	1		
MANUFACTURING	1		
OTHER	1		
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	2		
REAL ESTATE	1		
RETAIL	2		
TECHNOLOGY	1		
TOTAL YTD 2024 LICENSES	15		